 DATA SHEET
Rotary Cam Switches – 20A to 350A
Ordering Code Example:
N33F E U 3 +G2
Switch
Series
Mounting
Design
Switch
Program
Number of
Poles
Handle
Style
E = 4 Hole Panel Mount
Z = Single Hole Panel Mount
V = Base Mount
SM = DIN Rail Mount
PF = Enclosed
Etc...
A = OFF/ ON
U = Changeover with OFF
W = Changeover without OFF
WU = Reversing
Etc...
Sp
ec
ifi
ca
tio
ns
 a
re
 s
ub
je
ct
 t
o
ch
an
ge
 w
ith
ou
t
no
tic
e
M10 P M10H M10HD M20 N20 N33F N61 N80 N100 N200 L400
Data according to UL and cUL
Type
Rated voltage  V~ 300 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600
20 20 5 35 35 60 90 115/125 3) 130 250 350Rated operational current "General Use" A
  with jumper A 15 - - 25 25 40 80   80/125 3) - - -
DOL-Rating 3-phase 110-120V hp 1½ 1½ - 5 5 7½ 8½ 10 15 15 15
200-208V hp 2 2 - 5 5 10 12½ 15 25 25 25
220-240V hp 3 3 - 5 5 15 17 20 30 30 30
440-480V hp - 5 - 10 10 25 35 40 40 60 60
550-600V hp - 7½ - 15 15 30 40 50 50 75 75
DOL-Rating 1-phase 110-120V hp ½ ½ - 1½ 1½ 3 4 5 7½ 7½ 7½
200-208V hp 1 1 - 3 3 5 6½ 7½ 15 15 15
220-240V hp 1½ 1½ - 5 5 7½ 8 10 15 20 20
40 2) 40 - 80 80 150 150  200 300 350 350Fuse size (RK5) Man. Motor Controller A
5kA / 600V         and  Motor Disconnect